150-08110

Hellermannlyton

Base Data

Product
Dimensions

Article Number:

Description:

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Fixation Method
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Height H2 (Imperial)

Height H2 (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)
Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)
Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)

150-08110

Bundling Clip, 2.1" Length, Fixing Hole Diameter 0.25" -
0.28", PA66HS, Black, 500/pkg

150-08110

CHAl1

Black (BK)

« Clip can be installed by hand without the need for a tool.

+ Design provides low insertion force and high extraction force ideal for the

production environment.
* Clip secures bundle away from areas that can cause rubbing and chafing.

bag

Bundling clips are designed to provide simple and easy methods of securing cable
bundles, hoses, or pipes. They are fastened onto the tape bar using tape or cable
ties. The different fixing orientations allow tape clips to be used with a wide range of

panel thicknesses and hole diameters. Standard bundling clips are available as well
as standoff and stud mount versions.

Bundling Clip, 2.1" Length, Fixing Hole Diameter 0.25" - 0.28", PA66HS, Black,
500/pkg

2.1"
54.0mm
Arrowhead
0.24"
6.0mm
0.3"
7.7mm
0.32"
8.2mm
0.05"
1.2mm
0.02"

0.5mm

generated on: 4/28/2017



150-08110 Hellermannlyton

Product Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial) 0.25-0.28"
Dimensions Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 6.3-7.0mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Imperial) 0.25"

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max. (Imperial)  0.26"

Material and
Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Material Shortcut PAG6HS
Flammability UL 94 V2
Operating Temperature -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
REACH Compliant (Article 33) Yes
ROHS Compliant Yes
Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Metric) 500Pieces
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3926909987
Content Unit (BMEcat) pieces
Weight (Metric) 1.2kg

generated on: 4/28/2017



