

Article Number: 150-08110

Bundling Clip, 2.1" Length, Fixing Hole Diameter 0.25" - 0.28", PA66HS, Black, 500/pkgDescription:

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	150-08110
	Туре	CHA1
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>Clip can be installed by hand without the need for a tool.</li> <li>Design provides low insertion force and high extraction force ideal for the production environment.</li> <li>Clip secures bundle away from areas that can cause rubbing and chafing.</li> </ul>
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	Bundling clips are designed to provide simple and easy methods of securing cable bundles, hoses, or pipes. They are fastened onto the tape bar using tape or cable ties. The different fixing orientations allow tape clips to be used with a wide range of panel thicknesses and hole diameters. Standard bundling clips are available as well as standoff and stud mount versions.
	Short Description	Bundling Clip, 2.1" Length, Fixing Hole Diameter 0.25" - 0.28", PA66HS, Black, 500/pkg
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	2.1"
	Length L (Metric)	54.0mm
	Fixation Method	Arrowhead
	Width W (Imperial)	0.24"
	Width W (Metric)	6.0mm
	Height H (Imperial)	0.3"
	Height H (Metric)	7.7mm
	Height H2 (Imperial)	0.32"
	Height H2 (Metric)	8.2mm
	Panel Thickness Max. (Imperial)	0.05"
	Panel Thickness Max. (Metric)	1.2mm
	Panel Thickness Min. (Imperial)	0.02"
	Panel Thickness Min. (Metric)	0.5mm

4/28/2017 generated on:

## 150-08110



Product Dimensions	Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.25 - 0.28"
	Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	6.3 - 7.0 mm
	Mounting Hole Diameter D Min. (Imperial)	0.25"
	Mounting Hole Diameter D Max. (Imperial)	0.26"
Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
	Material Shortcut	PA66HS
	Flammability	UL 94 V2
	Operating Temperature	-40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
	REACH Compliant (Article 33)	Yes
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Metric)	500Pieces
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3926909987
	Content Unit (BMEcat)	pieces
	Weight (Metric)	1.2kg

generated on: 4/28/2017